
Résultats : Circuit Jeune Régional NAQU - Etape 1 - TRJ

Nouvelle-Aquitaine Ecobad

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

SH - Simple Homme

R4 - - - - - - 20 18.36

R4 - - - - - - 21 12.08

R4 - - - - - - 21 7.20

R4 - - - - - - 21 6.08

R4 - - - - - - 20 4.28

R4 - - - - - - 24 4.16

R4 - - - - - - 19 3.00

R4 - - - - - - 21 3.00

SD - Simple Dame

R4 - - - - - - 22 34.13

R4 - - - - - - 19 11.35

R4 - - - - - - 22 6.34

R4 - - - - - - 21 5.91

R4 - - - - - - 22 4.09

DH - Double Homme

R4
PESCADOR Simon (ALEB33)

VERDIER Maxence (BCPA87)

DUPUY Maxime (SAM33)

LESHAURIES Elien (ESBB-33)
8 4.88

R4
FOLTZER Milo (BB19)

VAREILLE Timothé (BB19)

BOUCHIKHI Ismael (SAM33)

LESHAURIES Hugo (SAM33)
8 3.00

R4
SAUVANAUD Noé (EBRSG17)

VIOLAIN Anatole (EBRSG17)

ABHERVE-GUEGUEN Robin

(SAM33)LAMOTHE Eliott (LVB33)
8 3.00

R4
EL-HAIK Loévan (BCAIM24)

MORLIERE Titouan (LVB33)

COLLET Titouan (BCI87)

MAZIERE Noé (BCI87)
8 3.00

R4
LAVILLONIERE Thomas (BCI87)

PERIOT Matheo (ASBB24)

HOFF Daniel (BCI87)

RHINAN Timothe (BCI87)
8 3.00

DD - Double Dame

R4
DUVAL-ARNOULD Ines (CASH33)

WERSINGER Lalou (ABC-64)

DUMORA Zoé (CASH33)

PEARCE Alison (SASBAD24)
8 17.01

R4
BRUNEAU-DEBIEN Heloise

(SYB16)JEUNE Julie (BCAIM24)

CHAMBRE Alicia (BCI87)

DROUIN Lilou (FCLF87)
8 3.20



Résultats : Circuit Jeune Régional NAQU - Etape 1 - TRJ

Nouvelle-Aquitaine Ecobad

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DD - Double Dame

R4
BOSGER Lucie (LVB33)

RENAUDEAU Daphné (UST33)

DELAGE-MOUNIER Elise (SYB16)

QUEYMENT Laurine (SYB16)
8 3.00

R4
BEUZIT-MARECHAL Lisbeth

(EBRSG17)THOURET Romane (EBRSG17)

BASTON Louise (SAM33)

HOURCQ LIVRY Juliette (SAM33)
8 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

R4
DUPUY Maxime (SAM33)

PERIOT Celia (ASBB24)

VERDIER Maxence (BCPA87)

DUMORA Zoé (CASH33)
8 8.94

R4
DUVAL-ARNOULD Romain

(CASH33)PEARCE Alison (SASBAD24)

FOLTZER Milo (BB19)

DUCHER Camille (BB19)
8 3.08

R4
PERIOT Matheo (ASBB24)

FOLMER Kimberley (SYB16)

BAZIN Titouan (SYB16)

QUEYMENT Laurine (SYB16)
8 3.00

R4
NARBATE Nathan (CASH33)

MAITRE Chloé (CASTELBAD33)

CHARVIN Paul (LVB33)

VIGNOLLES Alvina (LVB33)
8 3.00

R4
RAMDENEE Neel (LVB33)

DUMAIS Aimy (SMBAD40)

GRENET Ezequiel (SYB16)

DELAGE-MOUNIER Agathe

(SYB16)

8 3.00

R4
AMORES-THIERY Malone (UST33)

RENAUDEAU Daphné (UST33)

DUCHER Romain (BB19)

CHIBOIS Laurene (BB19)
8 3.00

R4
HURET Thomas

(ASBADABRAX47)NAVINEL Lilou (ASBADABRAX47)

LAVILLONIERE Thomas (BCI87)

JEUNE Julie (BCAIM24)
8 3.00

R4
RHINAN Timothe (BCI87)

BOSGER Lucie (LVB33)

SAUVANAUD Noé (EBRSG17)

BEUZIT-MARECHAL Lisbeth

(EBRSG17)

8 3.00


